
2

Recommended Noise Wall 
Balloting Status

Not Approved

Approved

2

60
55

53

41

50

49E

58

Noise 
Wall # Location Length 

(feet)
Height 
Range (feet)

Construction 
Timeframe*

Balloting 
Status

41 East of Fanny Brown Rd.
South side of Complete 540 4,898 5-27 TBD Approved

49E West of Sauls Rd.
South side of Complete 540 1,980 7-25 TBD Approved

50 West of Sauls Rd.
North side of Complete 540 2,025 14-21 TBD Approved

53 East of Sauls Rd.
North side of Complete 540 3,953 13-28 TBD Approved

55 West of Benson Rd.
North side of Complete 540 4,890 8-28 TBD Approved

58 West of Benson Rd.
South side of Complete 540 4,885 10-27 TBD Approved

60 East of Benson Rd.
North side of Complete 540 1,245 7-26 TBD Approved

February 2021

* Construction dates are subject to change.

Noise wall locations shown are approximate.

Complete 540 R-2828 
Noise Wall Locations


