

Complete 540 R-2828 Noise Wall Locations



Noise Wall #	Location	Length (feet)	Height Range (feet)	Construction Timeframe*	Balloting Status
41	East of Fanny Brown Rd. South side of Complete 540	4,898	5-27	TBD	Approved
49E	West of Sauls Rd. South side of Complete 540	1,980	7-25	TBD	Approved
50	West of Sauls Rd. North side of Complete 540	2,025	14-21	TBD	Approved
53	East of Sauls Rd. North side of Complete 540	3,953	13-28	TBD	Approved
55	West of Benson Rd. North side of Complete 540	4,890	8-28	TBD	Approved
58	West of Benson Rd. South side of Complete 540	4,885	10-27	TBD	Approved
60	East of Benson Rd. North side of Complete 540	1,245	7-26	TBD	Approved

* Construction dates are subject to change.

Noise wall locations shown are approximate.